
OU
TD

OO
R

RE
CE

SS
ED

DE
CO

RA
TI

VE

Retail: $59.60

You Pay: $21.00
Retail: $64.75

You Pay: $23.16
Retail: $67.87

You Pay: $21.74

EDSM19R4829  01/20

Shop online and ring in the New Year
with our popular Energy Saver Kits!*



    ENERGY SAVER KIT  RETAIL PRICE YOU SAVE SHIPPING YOUR TOTAL COST

Energy savings kits feature a variety of 15 ENERGY STAR certified LED bulbs that are 90% more efficient than your old, incandescent 
bulbs, AND the 7-outlet TrickleStar Advanced Power Strip that significantly reduces the energy used by your home office/entertainment 
devices when not in use.**

ORDER TODAY!  DominionEnergySC.com/Kits
*Available to Dominion Energy South Carolina residential electric customers only. Offer exclusive to Energy Saver Kits as defined at 
DominionEnergySC.com/Kits. Limit 15 bulbs per residential electric customer account per year from date of purchase. Prices and 
offer are subject to change w/o notice. To order by phone, call 1-877-510-7234. ** Limited to Decorative and Recessed Energy Saver Kits.

Decorative

Recessed

Outdoor

$59.60

$64.75

$67.87

$38.60 

$41.59

$46.13

FREE

FREE

FREE

$21.00

$23.16

$21.74

Up to 65% OFF Retail + FREE Shipping!

Also try our FREE Home Energy Check-up ($250 Value) and receive a FREE LED bulb kit!
Learn more at DominionEnergySC.com/Checkup


