## Shop online and ring in the New Year \_\_\_\_\_ with our popular Energy Saver Kits!\*



## **Up to 65% OFF Retail + FREE Shipping!**

<b>ENERGY SAVER KIT</b>	<b>RETAIL PRICE</b>	YOU SAVE	SHIPPING	YOUR TOTAL COST
Decorative	\$59.60	\$38.60	FREE	\$21.00
Recessed	\$64.75	\$41.59	FREE	\$23.16
Outdoor	\$67.87	\$46.13	FREE	\$21.74

Energy savings kits feature a **variety of 15 ENERGY STAR certified LED bulbs** that are 90% more efficient than your old, incandescent bulbs, AND the **7-outlet TrickleStar Advanced Power Strip** that significantly reduces the energy used by your home office/entertainment devices when not in use.\*\*

## **ORDER TODAY!** DominionEnergySC.com/Kits

\*Available to Dominion Energy South Carolina residential electric customers only. Offer exclusive to Energy Saver Kits as defined at **DominionEnergySC.com/Kits**. Limit 15 bulbs per residential electric customer account per year from date of purchase. Prices and offer are subject to change w/o notice. To order by phone, call **1-877-510-7234**. \*\* Limited to Decorative and Recessed Energy Saver Kits.

Also try our FREE Home Energy Check-up (\$250 Value) and receive a FREE LED bulb kit! Learn more at DominionEnergySC.com/Checkup

